MarineDiesel
Marine Propulsion Engines
&
Non-Marine Engines
S W E D I S H  E N G I N E E R I N G  AT  I T S  V E RY  B E S T
1992

All displays are compatible with analogue J1939 and NMEA2000
Panel width 215 mm
Pa
ne
l h
ei
gh
t 1
50
 m
m
www.marinediesel.se 9
Marine Propulsion Engines
MD200	 2.2	 In-line 4	 85/96	 147 (200)	 3800	 431	 2000	 280	 40 L/h.	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
MD270	 2.0	 V6	 84/89	 199 (270)	 3800	 500	 3800	 334	 53 L/h.	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
VGT300	 6.6	 V8	 103/98	 223 (300)	 3200	 980	 1400	 510	 220	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
VGT350	 6.6	 V8	 103/98	 261 (350)	 3200	 720	 1400	 500	 215	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
VGT400	 6.6	 V8	 103/98	 299 (400)	 3200	 820	 1400	 500	 215	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
VGT450	 6.6	 V8	 103/98	 336 (450)	 3200	 980	 1400	 510	 220	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
VGT500	 6.6	 V8	 103/98	 373 (500)	 3200	 1130	 1600	 510	 230	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
VGT550	 6.6	 V8	 103/98	 410 (550)	 3200	 1130	 1600	 530	 230	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
VGT600	 6.6	 V8	 103/98	 447 (600)	 3800	 1130	 1600	 530	 230	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
MD700	 13	 In-line 6	 130/160	 515 (700)	 2300	 2420	 1200	 1320	 143 L/h.	 EPA Tier III* IMO RCD 2003/44
ENGINE	 Displ.	 Con-	 Bore/	 Max Power	 at	 Max	 at	 Weight	 Min. fuel	 Exhaust emissions
MODEL	 L	 figu-	 stroke	 kW/HP	 speed	 Torque	 speed	 dry	 consumpt.